19th Meeting of the Shooting Hopes

Event No.: 12
Event: 10m Rifle Junior male
Date: 7.6.2009

Rank Name

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

LUGINETS Nazar
DRYAGIN Alexander
DOCKAL JiFi
RABALSKI Sebastian
BIATOVSZKI Maté
MATHIS Thomas
MONNIER Jérémy
SINGH Chain
SUVOROV Nikolay
CHESEBRO Dustin
PUDEV Nikola

SINGH RATHORE Navdeep
PLECHAC Petr
HRABOVSKY Adam
POTOCNIK Grega
SUNA Jan

GABLI Sandor Tamas
BARTNIK Tomasz
YORDANOQV lvan
PETERNEL Andrej
CHRISTENSON Dempster
ZILINSKY Filip

VELIK Vit

LAHBIB Damien
JASIECKI Bartosz
ALEKSANDROV Hristo

HARI Peter

Nat
RUS

RUS

CZE

POL

HUN

AUT

FRA

IND

RUS

USA

BUL

IND

CZE

CZE

SLO

CZE

HUN

POL

BUL

SLO

USA

CZE

CZE

FRA

POL

BUL

HUN

1 2 3 4 5
99 99 99 100 100

100 98 98 98 99

97 98 98 99 100

98 100 99 97 99

98 100 100 96 99

98 97 98 100 99

97 99 99 100 97

98 99 98 100 97

98 100 97 99 99

98 97 99 99 99

98 98 99 97 97

96 98 98 98 99

97 97 97 100 98

96 97 99 99 98

98 98 98 97 98

96 97 96 99 99

98 98 97 97 97

98 97 100 97 98

98 98 98 98 97

96 97 99 96 98

99 99 99 94 96

97 99 95 98 96

95 94 98 99 99

97 97 97 97 97

95 9% 98 99 96

96 96 95 97 100

99 94 97 99 94
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587
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585
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583

583

583

582

582

581

581

581

102,8
102,7
101,7
100,5
102,4
101,7

99,6

101,7

698,8

695,7
43xCT
693,7
47xCT

693,5
48xCT
693,4

691,7
691,6

48xCT
690,7

KO to final 52.1

KO to final 51.2

KO to final 50.0

40xCT

40xCT

43xCT
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40xCT

36xCT
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35xCT
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29xCT

38xCT

33xCT

30xCT
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MANPAT Rakesh
MONNIER Yoann
SINGH Mohit
RUMPLER Stefan
BARTOSEK Marek
JANECEK Ale3
KAPAS Istvan
DAVID Alexandre
MALKIN Evgeniy
RUMPLER Gernot

AGARWAL Parth

MARTINHO Matias Ezequiel

RASSKAZOV Vitaliy
LUPTAK Peter
SVACEK Petr
KALUS Lukas
PAJDA Ondfrej
HRCKULAK David
KYANKO Thomas
GRADINARSKI Petar
VOJACEK Tomas
RABUS Philipp
OBLAK Gasper
DEMCHUK Andrey
OBLAK Lenart
BLAZEK Frantidek
SKALIK Frantidek
BENDEL Vratko
SZIKORA Roman

HAVLIK Martin

IND

FRA

IND

AUT

CZE - Ostrava

CZE

HUN

FRA

RUS

AUT

IND

ARG

RUS

SVK

CZE - Praha

CZE

CZE

CZE

USA

BUL

CZE

GER - WUT

SLO

RUS

SLO

CZE

CZE

SVK

SVK

CZE
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96

96

97
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96
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96
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88
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89
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94
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96

95
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97

92

95

95

94

96

97

93

97

98

98
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96
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89

94
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95
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95
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98
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97

96

95
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96
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93
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98

93
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98

96

98

96

97

94

99

95

94

97

95

96

94
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92
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580

580

580

579

579

579

579

579

578

578

577

577

576

576

575

572

572

571

570

569

569

569

568

568

567

567

563

562

561

560

34xCT

3IxCT

29xCT

32xCT

30xCT

28xCT

27xCT

27xCT

32xCT

28xCT

32xCT

20xCT

34xCT

24xCT

25xCT

25xCT

28xCT

25xCT

24xCT

23xCT

21xCT

28xCT

24xCT

19xCT
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UHLIR Vladislav
CASTAGNETO Lucas
BECKA Jifi

SULIGOY Alex
HULEC Luka3
POLGAR Koloman
CIHAK Tomas

HOSEK Radek

CZE

ARG

CZE - Praha

ARG

CZE

SVK

CZE

CZE - Dukla

93

95

93

82

92

88

88

88

92

97

94

96

92

95

93

91

91
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91

94

90

86

88

97

93

96

91

89
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92
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92

97

93

89
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87
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89
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95

92

88

92

94

560

559

556

555

552

545

542

542

12xCT

13xCT

1IxCT



Event No.: 12 - FINAL
Event: 10m Rifle Junior male
Date: 7.6.2009

Rank Name

LUGINETS Nazar
DRYAGIN Alexander
DOCKAL JiFi
RABALSKI Sebastian
BIATOVSZKI Maté
MATHIS Thomas
MONNIER Jérémy
SINGH Chain

0 NOoO UL A WN R

19th Meeting of the Shooting Hopes

Nat
RUS
RUS
CZE
POL
HUN
AUT
FRA
IND

Q
596
593
592
593
591
590
592
589

1
10,1
10,7
10,8
10,3
10,5
10,7

9,7
10,3

2

3

10,3 10,3

10,3
9,7
9,4

10,0
9,8

10,1

9,8
9,9
9,3
9,7
9,7
9,9

10,6 10,2

4 5

6

10,4 10,1 10,6
10,4 10,1 10,1

10,5 9,8
10,5 10,0
10,7 10,7
10,1 10,3
9,9 9,3
10,2 9,6

9,5
9,8
9,8
9,9
9,9
9,7

7
10,2
10,2
10,5

9,9
10,8
10,5
10,4
10,3

8
10,0

9,6
10,4
10,8
10,4
10,7
10,0
10,8

9
10,2
10,8
10,9
10,4
10,0
10,0
10,7
10,7

10
10,6
10,7

9,7
10,1

9,8
10,0

9,7

9,3

FIN TOTAL

102,8
102,7
101,7
100,5
102,4
101,7

99,6
101,7

698,8
695,7
693,7
693,5
693,4
691,7
691,6
690,7



19th Meeting of the Shooting Hopes

Event No.: 12 - TEAM
Event: 10m Rifle Junior male
Date: 7.6.2009

Rank Team

1 RUS B LUGINETS
2 CZE A PLECHAC
3 POL  RABALSKI
4 HUN  BIATOVSZKI
5 IND  SINGH

6 FRA  MONNIER
7 AUT  MATHIS

8 USA  CHESEBRO
9 CZE B ZILINSKY
10 RUS A MALKIN
11 SLO  POTOCNIK
12 ARG  MARTINHO
13 SVK  LUPTAK

596
587
593
591
589
592
590
589
583
578
586
577
576

DRYAGIN
HRABOVSKY
BARTNIK

GABLI

SINGH RATHORE
MONNIER
RUMPLER
CHRISTENSON
BARTOSEK
RASSKAZOV
OBLAK
CASTAGNETO
SZIKORA

593
586
585
585
587
580
579
583
579
576
568
559
561

SUVOROV
SUNA
JASIECKI
HARI
MANPAT
DAVID
RUMPLER
KYANKO
SKALIK
DEMCHUK
OBLAK
SULIGOY
POLGAR

589
586
581
581
580
579
578
570
563
568
567
555
545

TOTAL
1778
1759
1759
1757
1756
1751
1747
1742
1725
1722
1721
1691
1682

IT

123
122



